Citation
124562
120455
120454
120453
124367
124521
123848
124290
124574
124097
113795
125692
123809
124292
124425

Name
BARNES, AARON C
NEALEY, QUINTON O'BRYON JR
NEALEY, QUINTON O'BRYON JR
NEALEY, QUINTON O'BRYON JR
NEALEY, QUINTON O'BRYON JR
SUNG, JUNG MO
PHIPPS, RYEN JOSEPH
BAXTER, MASON
DEAN-MOORE, JADIE LYNN
HUNT, SACORA UNIQUE
PETTY, BRIAN JUSTIN
WILLS, LINDA HUNTLEY
LINDSAY, BRANDON RASHAD
GRAVES, SCHORUN
MAYER, DEBRA ANN

Status
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV

Status Date/Time

4/1/2022 2:00 PM
4/1/2022 2:00 PM
4/1/2022 2:00 PM
4/1/2022 2:00 PM
4/1/2022 2:00 PM
4/1/2022 2:00 PM
4/1/2022 2:00 PM
4/1/2022 2:00 PM
4/1/2022 2:00 PM
4/1/2022 2:00 PM
4/1/2022 2:00 PM
4/1/2022 2:00 PM
4/1/2022 2:00 PM
4/1/2022 2:00 PM
4/1/2022 2:00 PM

Offense
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT - THREATEN
ASSAULT - THREATEN
ASSAULT - THREATEN
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT - THREATEN



